Utility Usage

Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of October 2021

Gas:

Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

Courthouse
Precinct 3
Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
old shop - light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

office - storage
barn
barn

sub-courthouse

Coverage Period
9/20-10/19/21
9/16-10/19/21
9/16-10/18/21

Coverage Period
September
September
September

Coverage Period
8/2-9/7/21
8/2-9/3/21

Coverage Period
8/24-9/22/21

Coverage Period
9/18-10/18/21

Coverage Period
9/13-10/12/21
9/7-10/6/21
9/10-10/11/21
9/14-10/12/21
9/15-10/14/21
9/15-10/14/21

9/13-10/12/21
9/15-10/14/21

9/15-10/14/21
9/14-10/12/21

9/16-10/13/21
lighting

reading
6497

21389

35395

reading
3094.3
27840.9
854.9

reading
804
1007

reading
28470

reading
18350
24665

reading

3118
46380
33446

1886

0.05
42733

0.79
98069
3.552

8785
34282
5.506

134638
23.141
56079
18928

prior reading
6497
21024
35395

prior reading
3089.2

27789

854.9

prior reading
796
1004

prior reading
28010

prior reading
18350
24574

prior reading

3085
46036
33034

1682

0
42569
0
97855
0

8695

33414
0
131162
0
55521
18235

usage

365

usage
5.1
51.9

usage
800
300

usage
460

usage

91

usage

33
344
412

24480
60
13120
63.2
214
3.552

90
868

5.506
3476
23.141
558
693

Costs
$41.04

$245.24
$41.51

Costs
$38.28

$300.40
$66.00

Costs
$37.13
$34.62

Costs
$24.97

Costs
$27.00
$37.35
$43.70
$34.00

Costs
$14.83
$52.95
$72.17

$1,790.66
$20.33
$32.34

$20.33
$95.79

$402.91
$65.12

$78.06
$85.65



